<u>51746</u>	<u>JIHURII Y</u>	
RESOLUTION NO. CR21-0093	COMMITTEE OF REFEREN	CE:
SERIES OF 2021	Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessn	iess
A DEC		
City and County of Denver and The Co facility and personnel support for at le	olorado Coalition for Homeless to provide east 810 hotel/motel rooms to serve people	
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE	CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:	
Section 1. The proposed Revival and Se	econd Amendatory Agreement between the City	and
County of Denver and The Colorado Coalition for	or Homeless, in the words and figures contained	and
set forth in that form of Revival and Second Ar	mendatory Agreement available in the office an	d on
the web page of City Council, and to be filed in t	the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio (Clerk
of the City and County of Denver, under City Cl	lerk's Filing No. 202057215-02, is hereby approv	ved.
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: February 3,	2021 by Consent	
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February 9, 2021 by	y Consent	
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:		
	PRESIDENT	
ATTEST:	- CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER	
PREPARED BY: Andrew Riester, Assistant Cit	ty Attorney DATE: February 25, 2	021
the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to	o form, and have no legal objection to the propo	osed
Kristin M. Bronson, Denver City Attorney		
BY: Kunton J Cauford, Assistant C	City Attorney DATE: Feb 24, 2021	
	Approving a proposed Revival and Secity and County of Denver and The C facility and personnel support for at le experiencing homelessness throughout BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE Section 1. The proposed Revival and Second And the web page of City Council, and to be filed in of the City and County of Denver, under City Clean Committee Approval Date: February 3, MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February 9, 2021 be PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PREPARED BY: Andrew Riester, Assistant City Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., this proposed the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted of the Charter. Kristin M. Bronson, Denver City Attorney	A RESOLUTION Approving a proposed Revival and Second Amendatory Agreement between the City and County of Denver and The Colorado Coalition for Homeless to provide facility and personnel support for at least 810 hotel/motel rooms to serve people experiencing homelessness throughout the COVID-19 pandemic. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER: Section 1. The proposed Revival and Second Amendatory Agreement between the City County of Denver and The Colorado Coalition for Homeless, in the words and figures contained set forth in that form of Revival and Second Amendatory Agreement available in the office and the web page of City Council, and to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio of the City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filling No. 202057215-02, is hereby approved the City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filling No. 202057215-02, is hereby approved the City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filling No. 202057215-02, is hereby approved the City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filling No. 202057215-02, is hereby approved COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: February 3, 2021 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February 9, 2021 by Consent PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PRESIDENT ATTEST: - CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER PREPARED BY: Andrew Riester, Assistant City Attorney DATE: February 25, 2 Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been reviewed by the Office the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have no legal objection to the propore resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the City Council for approval pursuant to § 3 of the Charter. Kristin M. Bronson, Denver City Attorney